B04-1
®®
Contents:                                                                           Page:
Contents:             Page:                              Contents:                                                                      Page:
Advantages of Spiral Mill-Thread Tools
The spiral designed tools enable a smooth
cutting operation at a high feed rate and reduced
machining time.

Spiral Mill - Thread Toolholders
Toolholders
Ordering Code
Insert
Type
Insert
size A D D1 L L1 No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SRH13S-1 H13 13 20 1 S13 K11
SRH13-1 H13 13 20 1 S13 K11
SRH15-1 20 40 1 K11
* SRH17-2 20 30 2 K11
* SRH17J-2 20 100 2 K11
  SRH19-2 20 30 2 K11
  SRH19J-2 20 110 2 K11
SRH19-3 20 30 3 K11
SRH19J-3 20 110 3 K11
with internal
coolant bore
A
L1